
Motegi SERIES

DMSP 4MT840 REV. 07.20

• Metal Lever Handles
• Bent Nose Spout
• 10” Reach
• Ceramic Disc Cartridge with Temperature Limit Cap
• 2-Hole 4” Installation
• Includes Valve With Mounting Plate

4MT840

Single Handle Wall Mount Roman Tub Set

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PIONEER FAUCETS
S T Y L E  T H AT  W O R K S

Pioneer Faucets, Inc. © 2020  •  A Pioneer Industries Inc. Brand  •  Commerce, CA • 800-338-9468  •  www.pioneerind.com

*For current finishes offered, please visit our website 
or contact our sales at 800-338-9468

3 9/16"4"

5 3/8"

4 
1/

8"

8 
1/

4"

9 1/16"

Ø2 3/8" Ø2 3/8"

5° Finished 
Wall

2 5/8" Min.
3 5/8" Max.

1" Min.
2" Max.

3/4"

10 1/16"

2 
7/

16
"

2 1/2"

Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance

3 
7/

16
"

Ø5/8"


